

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Home of owner - Const of roof					
door son soning (5040) do.					
Bojmaru					
Agency - Sri Abhisek Kumar Pandey					
Agreement no. 57 SBD/4444/22-23					
Date of start - 25.11.2022					
Date of completion - 24.08.23					

Record Entry

1/ Const of reference

Working benchmark - 0.800m

2/ (2) Const of reference
pillars - do - 0.800m

3/ (3) for clearing & grubbing
of over land - do

2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.50 = 900.0

2 x 5 x 30.00 x 1.50 = 450.0

2 x 11 x 30.00 x 1.50 = 990.0

2 x 1 x 20.00 x 1.50 = 60.0

Total 2400.0

Continuation of 0.24 Hect

Aug
14/23
JB

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work:- Construction of road from Sansaraya(5040) to Bagonawa.					
Agency - Sri Abhisek Pandey					
Ag No 57 SP/5/11/11/2022-23					
Date of work start:- 25. 11. 22					
Date of work completion:- 24. 8. 23					
Date of Entry:- 10. 9. 23					
1) construction of working bench mark do do					
vide item No 1 P No 4					
— 0-800 Km					
@Rs 5718.37/Km — Rs 4575.00					
2) construction of reference pillar do do vide					
item No 2 P No 4.					
— 0-800 Km					
@Rs 3041.04/Km — Rs 2433.00					
3) Clearing & grubbing road land do do.					
vide item No 3 P No 4					
— 0.24 Hec					
@Rs 52970.34/Hec — Rs 12713.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) P/V & Fixing of mm by					
23 maintenance board					
do do vide item					
	No 13 P. No 10 - 2 No				
@ Rs 13024.23 each					R 26048
(23) P/V & Fixing of 600					
24 mm prangulur board					
do do vide item					
	No 14 P. No 16				
	—		8 No		
@ Rs 3532.64 each					R 28256
(24) providing & Fixing					
25 of 600 x 450 mm					
rectangular board					
do do vide item					
	No 15 P. No 10 - 2 No				
@ Rs 4089.49 each					R 8179.
(25) P/V & Fixing of					
26 900 mm octagonal board					
vide item No 16 P. No					
10 — 2 No					
@ Rs 7852.47 each					R 15705.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26 Planting 15 trees					
28 This maintenance					
do do do vide item					
No — 18			Per 12		
			3020		
@ Rs 44.59 each					Rs 3378
					4960976
Add 12% C.S.T.					Rs 595317
Add 1% Labours					49610
Add S.Fee					73475
					5676528
less: Amount				(-) 2200034	
Paidable Amount					Rs 3476504..
Avd			Avd		
10/9/23			10/9/23		

Material Statement

Soil — 1602.44 m ³				
Coarse sand — 111.58 m ³				
S to 9.5mm — 210.98 m ³				
9.5 to 2.36mm — 84.39 m ³				
2.36mm & below — 126.59				
S to 22.4mm — 279.72 m ³				
11.2mm — 55.48 m ³				
13.2 to 0.075mm — 40.97 m ³				
20mm — 133.89 m ³				
10mm — 89.26 m ³				

Continuation
Bitumen — 2.653 mt

B.I.-1 — 1.290 mt

R.S.-1 — 0.417 mt

Waste plaster — 0.230 mt

Avd 10/9/23
19/9/23